
Minimum no. of
enrolled cr. hrs.

per term of
appointment

 

Full appt. 18 20 6 + 6

2/3 appt. 12 13.5 6 + 6

1/2 appt. 12 10 6 + 6

Full appt. 9 20 6

2/3 appt. 6 13.5 6

1/2 appt. 6 10 6

Full appt. 3 20 3

 
2/3 appt. 3 13.5 3

1/2 appt. 3 10 3

$2,376

$7,089

$1,773

$3,546

$3,546

* An GA with two 1/2 time appts in a single semster will be granted a maximum of 9 credits (4.5 from each unit).

Fall or Spring 
Semester

One Session

$4,750

$7,089

Doctoral Graduate Assistant (DGA)  
Graduate Assistant (GA) 

Salary
Credit hours. 

provided by Hiring 
Unit (9,9,3,3 dist.)

$14,178

Academic Year

Service hours 
per week

Western Michigan University
Teaching Assistant

Minimum Doctoral Graduate Assistantship (DGA) 

Rates applicable for Fall 2023, Spring 2024, Summer I 2024, and Summer II 2024 
 

and Graduate Assistantship (GA) Rates 2023-2024

$9,499



Minimum no. of
enrolled cr. hrs.

per term of
appointment

Full appt. 18 20 6 + 6

2/3 appt. 12 13.5 6 + 6

1/2 appt.* 12 10 6 + 6

Full appt. 9 20 6

2/3 appt. 6 13.5 6

1/2 appt.* 6 10 6

Full appt. 3 20 3

 
2/3 appt. 3 13.5 3

1/2 appt.* 3 10 3

$8,493

Teaching Assistant

Rates applicable for Fall 2023, Spring 2024, Summer I 2024, and Summer II 2024 

Academic Year

$16,985

$11,380

Fall or Spring 
Semester

Minimum Doctoral Associateship with Candidacy (DAC) 

 

Doctoral Associate with Candidacy 
(DAC)

Salary
Credit hours 

provided by Hiring 
Unit (9,9,3,3 dist.)

$2,123

$5,690

$4,246

$4,246

$2,845

* An GA with two 1/2 time appts in a single semster will be granted a maximum of 9 credits (4.5 from each unit).

$8,493

Service hours 
per week

Western Michigan University

Rates 2023-2024

One Session


	22-23

